## LAKEWOOD CITY SCHOOLS GIFT-A-TREE DONOR INFORMATION

Name(s):		
Address:		
City:	State: Zip	:
Phone Number:	E-mail:	
GIFT AMOUNT AND PAYMENT		
☐ I/We wish to make a donation in the a	mount of:	
<ul> <li>Seed \$20-\$99</li> <li>Seedling \$100-\$249</li> <li>Sapling \$250-\$499</li> <li>Tree \$500-\$1,499</li> <li>Grove \$1,500-\$4,999</li> <li>Forest \$5,000+</li> <li>□ I/We wish to be acknowledged in any</li> </ul>	\$ \$	rials.
☐ My check is enclosed and payable to:	The City of Lakewood, c/o Lak	xewood City Schools Gift-a-Tree Fund
☐ Pay by credit card, The City of Lakew	ood also accepts credit card payn	nents:
Visa  ☐ MasterCard  ☐		
Card Number:		
Card Expires: Month/Year /		
Card Holder Signature:		
Card Holder Name:		
	(Please Print)	

## **RETURN FORM TO**

Please print and mail or deliver form to:

The City of Lakewood Finance Department 12650 Detroit Avenue Lakewood, OH 44107 Attn: Gift-a-Tree Fund





## OR - Complete and send via email to finance@lakewoodoh.net

The Lakewood City Schools Gift-a Tree program is administered by the City of Lakewood on behalf of Lakewood City Schools. Please make checks payable to the City of Lakewood, the acting charitable agent for Lakewood City Schools. The City of Lakewood is a legally qualified charitable beneficiary. The Federal Tax Identification Number for the City of Lakewood: 34-6001633. All gifts are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law.